VﬂﬂDHﬂMﬂlN COLLEGE OF eENGINEERING

UH (AUTONOMOUS)
Shamshabad — 501 218, Hyderabad

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR TWO YEAR MBA Il SEMESTER
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2013 - 14

MBA Il SEMESTER (REGULATIONS: VCE-R11)
(Class work will be 6 days a week with Second Saturday as holiday)

Registrations & Commencement f Clas
gistrations ncement of Class 13-02-2014 (Thu)
Work
| Instruction Period
02- 04- k
s tee 11, 11 &1V 13-02-2014 (Thu) to 07-04-2014 (Mon)
| Assignment (Issue) 54.02-2014 (Mon) to 01-03-2014 (Sat) [ 1week |
01.04-2014 (Tue) to 07-04-2014 (Mon) [1week |
| Mid Term Examinations 09-04-2014 (Wed) to 17-04-2014 (Thu) m
Il Instruction Period
-04- -06- Fri 7 Weeks
for covering Unit = V, VI, VIl & VIl 19-04-2014 (Sat) to 06-06-2014 (Fr

Il Assignment (1ssue) 78-04-2014 (Mon) ta 03-05-2014 (Sat) 1 Week
1l Assignment (Submission) 02-06-2014 (Mon) to 06-06-2014 (Fri) 1 Week

02-06-2014 (Mon) to 06-06-2014 (Fri) 1 Week

07-06-2014 (Sat) to 13-06-2014 (Fri) 1 Week
14-06-2014 (Sat) to 20-06-2014 (Fri)

| Assignment (Submission)

Internal Lab Examinations
(during Lab periods only)

Il Mid Term Examinations

B e
Preparation and External Lab Examinaticns

Il semester End Semester Regular
Exg_minations

21-06-2014 (Sat) to 02-07-2014 (Wed) 2 Weeks

ninations
| Semester Supplementary Examinations
Registrations for Il Semester for the
Academic Year 2014-15

Commencement of Class Work for
Il Semester for the Academic Year 2014-15
Results Expected

03.07-2034 (Thu) to 09-07-2014 (Wed)

07-07-2014 (Mon)

08-07-2014 (Tue)
20-07-2014 (Sun)

List of Holidays
28-02-2014 (Fri)
17-03-2014 (Mon)
31-03-2014 (Mon)
05-04-2014 (Sat)

|

Sri Rama Navami 08-04-2014 (Tue)

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanthi 14-04-2014 (Mon)

Good Friday 18-04-2014 (Fri)
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Babu Jag Jivan Ram Jayanthi

Date: 19 September, 2013 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Copy to: Secretary, COO, Principal
HODs of CSE, IT, ECE, EEE, ME, AE, CE, Freshman, MCA and MBA
Deans of Academic, UG, PG, AQCP, student Affairs, R& D - cs, ES, ACM and BS
Office, Exam Cell, Notice Boards, Website: www.\.'ardharnan.c:r@{)ﬂi”’lger of Exa minations
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